SBAAC BASEBALL ALL-STARS

2008 - 2009

American Division Champion

New Richmond

American Player of the Year

Greg Liming, 12, Western Brown

American Coach of the Year

Brian Benzinger, New Richmond

American Division 1st Team

Name

Justin Messinger
Seth Varner
Darren Garrett
Thomas Gibson
Justin Wilson
Josh Erdman
Ryan Hopkins
Greg Liming

Eric Jamison
Dalton Carson
Caleb Rieselman

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11

Grade School

CNE

CNE

Goshen
Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown

American 2nd Team

Name

Tom Galea
Spencer Sutter
Hunter Voshell
Aaron Rogers
James Ashcraft
Eric Coleman
Steven Binder
Michael Skaggs
Travis Taylor

11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
12

Grade School

Bethel

Bethel

CNE

Goshen
Goshen
Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown

American Division Results

School

New Richmond
Western Brown
Goshen

CNE

Bethel

SBC
11-2

National Division Champion

Batavia

National Player of the Year

Kris Hecktor, 12, Batavia

National Coach of the Year

Brian Lyons, Batavia

National Division 1st Team

Name

Kris Hecktor
Eric Roberts
J.D. Little
David Lenhardt
Ryan Anstaett
Korey Eads
Josh Richmond
Rylan St. John
Matt Kibler
Dirk Eckle
Adam Schueler

Grade School

12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
12

Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Blanchester
Blanchester
East Clinton
East Clinton
Williamsburg

National 2nd Team

Name Grade School
Joey Wahl 11 Batavia
Bill McPartland 12 Batavia
Michael Schimtz 9 Blanchester
Andrew Freeman 12 Blanchester
Zach Bosier 9 East Clinton
Chris Moore 12 East Clinton
Devin Royalty 12  Georgetown
Kevin Keeton 10  Williamsburg
Danny Smith 11 Williamsburg
National Division Results
School SBC
Batavia 12 -1
Blanchester 8-5
East Clinton 5-8
Williamsburg 4-9
Georgetown 0-13



